
()Fl~\(2,\NAL ll\lllllllllll IIIIIII
0000093859

1 STATE OF ARIZONA )
)
)

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE
2 County of Maricopa
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I, Special Investigator MICHAEL J. RICE , for the Securities Division of the Arizona Corporation

Commission, hereby certify that on the 19'h day of February, 2009 at 10:50 A.M., I served a copy

of TEMPORARY ODER TO CEASE AND DESIST AND NOTICE OF OPPORTUNITY FOR

HEARING, Docket No. S-20654A-09-0068, upon STEVE JOHN ROGAN at 14144 n. 100"'

Street, Scottsdale, AZ 85260, by: Personal Service.
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SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE me this /75 day of

, 2009.IC;_é/'a»v.a.r
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NOTARY PUB IC

Notary Public State of Arizona
Maricopa County
Peggy Scozzar i
My Commission Expires
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Arizona Corn0raiion Commission,, ....

I

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19 My Commission Expires:

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
03A|303a FEB 19

DQCKQT3i3 U
I

*v *
\>

s \.

/ \
*


